Disclaimer

The following describes the Disclaimer for Snake River Surface Repair, LLC and https://snakeriversurfacerepair.com (our "website").

THIRD PARTY NOTICE: By use of this website, you acknowledge and agree that Snake River Surface Repair, LLC are not affiliated with any company, person, or organization of any kind mentioned on the https://snakeriversurfacerepair.com website in any way. Company names, products, logos, trademarks and any other proprietary intellectual property belongs to the rightful and/or registered owner. A company name being used on this website does not indicate there is either an express or implied agreement, joint venture, partnership, or other relationship between this website and any of these companies unless it is specifically so stated.

Any opinions, estimates, expectations, and projections are intended to be accurate as of the date of release but are subject to change without additional notice. While best efforts are made to ensure that the research has been compiled, obtained, discerned, or extracted from reliable and trustworthy sources, and therefore believe the positions and beliefs shared are accurate and complete, though obviously not all material known or obtained will be contained, as distilling information into manageable quantity is in large part a goal. We at Snake River Surface Repair, LLC are not responsible for any errors or omissions contained in any material and are not liable for any loss incurred as a result of using the material in any way and by your use of this website you hereby agree to this term and condition.

Nothing on our website or otherwise disseminated by Snake River Surface Repair, LLC in conjunction with it, should be taken as medical, legal, accounting, financial, or other such advice. When in doubt, consult the hired professional of your choosing, as you are ultimately responsible for your own affairs. The information contained on this website is for informational and entertainment purposes only and is not intended to be relied on by anyone for any decisions and by your use of this website you hereby agree that you are using this information for entertainment purposes only and you will not rely on this information.

CHANGE NOTICE: As with any of our administrative and legal notice pages, the contents of this page can and will change over time. These changes are necessitated, and carried out by Snake River Surface Repair, LLC in order to protect you and this website. If this page is important to you, you should check back frequently as no other notice of changed content will be provided either before or after the change takes effect and by using the website you, the user, specifically agree to this.

COPYRIGHT WARNING: The legal notices and administrative pages on this website, including this one, have been drafted by an attorney. We at Snake River Surface Repair, LLC hereby claim a copyright to all works and contents of this website including all disclaimers and notices.

QUESTIONS/COMMENTS/CONCERNS: If you have any questions or wish to reach us for any reason, you may do so by contacting us at:

Snake River Surface Repair, LLC

2184 Channing Way PMB 306 Idaho Falls, Idaho [83404-9998] (208) 352-6925 snakeriversurfacerepair@gmail.com